Name

Date

Tens and Ones

Skill 2 -12A: Place Value

Directions: Fill in the blanks. The number on the left equals how many tens and ones?

1. 23= 2

11. 1=

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

tens

tens

tens
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3 _ones 2. 42=__

2 _ones 4. 10=
ones 6. 60=_
ones 8. 16=__
ones 10. 80=
ones 12. 32=__
ones 14. 5=
ones 16. 12=
ones 18. 29=_
ones 20. 33=__
ones 22. 14 =

tens

tens

ten

tens

ten

tens

ten

tens

ten

tens

tens

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones



Name

Date

Skill 2 -12A: Place Value

Tens and Ones

Directions: Fill in the blanks. The number on the left equals how many tens and ones?

23. 68= _ tens
25. 3=  tens
27. 17= __ ten
29. 18=  tens
3. 6=  ten
33. 15=  tens
3. 26= _ ten
37. 2= _ tens
39. 21=  ten
4. 5= tens
43. 7= tens

24.

26.

28.

30.

32.

34.

36.

38.

40.

42.

44.

/5= tens _ ones
61=_  tens __ ones
8/7=_____ten __ ones
3= tens __ ones
82=__ ten _ ones
28=  tens __ ones
51=  ten _ ones
11=__ tens __ ones
34=___ ten _ ones
19=_ tens _ ones
27 = tens ones

Copyright © FreeMathProgram.com All rights reserved.



1. 23= __ 2 tens
3. 2= 0 tens
5. 4= 0 ten
7. 8= 0 tens
9. 93= 9 ten
11. 1= _ 0 tens
13. 46 = 4 ten
15. 37= 3 tens
17. 22 = 2 ten
19. 84 = 8  tens
21. 44 = 4 tens
Page 2
23. 68= __ 6 tens
25. 3= 0 tens
27. 17= 1 ten
29. 18= 1 tens
31. 65= 6 ten
33. 15= 1  tens
35. 26= 2 ten
37. 25= 2 tens
39. 21= 2 ten
41. 5= 0 tens
43. 7= 0 tens

Answer Key
Skill 2 -12A
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones
ones

ones

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

32.

34.

36.

38.

40.

42.

44.

42= 4 tens
10= __ 1 tens
60 = 6 ten
16 = 1 tens
80 = 8 ten
32= 3 tens
55 = S ten
12= 1 tens
29 = 2 ten
33= 3 tens
14 = 1 tens
/5= __ [ tens
61= _ 6 tens
87 = 8 ten
35= 3 tens
82 = 8 ten
28= 2 tens
51 = S ten
11= 1 tens
34 = 3 ten
19 = 1 tens
27 = 2 tens
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ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones



